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Find Results  first and last name Find Event  event or city

JV Boys

XC
10/03/2015 ‘ :
Dallas, TX
October 9, 2010
Norbuck Park, Dallas, TX
5A, 4A & Under, Middle School
and an Alumni/Open Division.

Back to Jesuit XC Invite Main
Jesuit XC Invite
October 03, 2015
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - JV BOYS
Team Detail - Boys - JV BOYS

Top

Overall Finish List - Boys
JV BOYS
O'All Adj Bib Name Team Time Pace YR
Place Place No
1 1 3623 Nate Hoppe Lewisville Hebron 17:41.9  5:40/M 11

2 2 3431 Kyle Havens Frisco Wakeland 17:479  5:42/M 1
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22

3449

3417

3451

3429

3426

3418

3232

3648

3634

3617

3435

3153

3314

4144

3619

3770

3233

3750

3550

3641

3539

Sam Reynolds

Alex Bobb

Trent Sakakini

Chase Halverson

Dawson Gaudette

Tristan Byram

Damian Hernandez

Tyler Hopkin

Carson Yarbrough

Harrison Brode

Sam Hollomon

Isaac Blandford

Nathan Wolford

Erick Hernandez

Grant Goodrich

Jake Tucker

Greg Longoria

Nathan Helgeson

Max Murray

Dillon Eisen

Sullivan Curry

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Bryan Adams High School

Lewisville High School

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Hebron

Frisco Wakeland

Allen High School

Coppell High School

W. H. Adamson

Lewisville Hebron

McKinney Boyd

Bryan Adams High School

McKinney Boyd

Jesuit College Prep

Lewisville High School

Jesuit College Prep

17:53.7

17:58.4

17:59.5

18:07.7

18:10.7

18:13.8

18:16.0

18:16.9

18:17.2

18:17.6

18:18.3

18:21.4

18:22.7

18:27.7

18:28.3

18:30.3

18:31.4

18:32.2

18:34.9

18:37.1

18:37.7

5:44/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:48/M

5:49/M

5:50/M

5:51/M

5:51/M

5:52/M

5:52/M

5:52/M

5:53/M

5:53/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:56/M

5:56/M
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5:57/M
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5:58/M

10

10

10

11

11

10

11

11

10

10

11

10

10

11



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

>7)

40
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3894

3152

3772

3544

3313

3630

3247

3739

3151

3332

3895

3638

3302

3244

3914

3620

3629

3616

4027

3574

3897

lan Chiau

Landen Bass

Jared Woodruff

Riley Hoofard

Mark Turner

Myles Richter

Julian Soria

Connor Barron

Cody Atillo

Mateo Villareal

Alex Fleck

Miguel Castaneda

David Rassmussen

Erick Sandoval

Russell Gray

Ethan Hardy

Luke Rehfuss

Kevin Bosch

Mateo Diaz

Daniel Czornyj

Plano East

Allen High School

McKinney Boyd

Jesuit College Prep

Coppell High School

Lewisville Hebron

Bryan Adams High School

McKinney Boyd

Allen High School

Cristo Rey Dallas

Plano East

Lewisville High School

Coppell High School

Bryan Adams High School

Plano Sr High

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Hebron

St. Mark's School of Texas

JJ Pearce High School

18:39.1

18:40.4

18:44.1

18:46.2

18:47.0

18:48.4

18:50.7

18:53.1

18:53.6

18:54.4

18:56.9

18:58.0

19:00.6

19:03.9

19:04.9

19:05.3

19:06.0

19:08.1

19:08.4

19:09.6

19:09.9

5:59/M

5:59/M

6:00/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:02/M

6:02/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:04/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:06/M

6:07/M

6:07/M

6:07/M

6:08/M

6:08/M

6:08/M

6:08/M
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43

>7)

44
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(<95)

48
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(<9)
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53

54

(<9)

55

56

>=7)

>7)

3170

3421

3167

3304

3551

3760

3476

3589

3910

3559

3727

3814

3752

3749

3904

3409

3668

3909

3758

3440

Akridge Hunter

Shaheer Rahman

Chris Colley

Jacob Newberry

Tyler Sewell

Sam Olden

Josh Moore

Kevin Gonzalez

Christian Nevarez

Henry Casillas

Kevin Walker

Ruhala Eli

Jose Navarro

Gabe Jimenez

Drew Harrelson

Cade Pinkerton

Sean Hemenway

Christian Salazar

Gio Canela

Jacob Minor

Ryan Kroeger

Plano East

Allen High School

Frisco Wakeland

Allen High School

Coppell High School

Jesuit College Prep

McKinney Boyd

Irving HS

JJ Pearce High School

Plano Sr High

Jesuit College Prep

Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney High School

McKinney Boyd

McKinney Boyd

Plano East

Frisco Reedy High School

Lewisville High School

Plano Sr High

McKinney Boyd

Frisco Wakeland

19:10.2

19:10.7

19:11.0

19:12.2

19:12.9

19:15.0

19:16.2

19:16.3

19:16.8

19:24.5

19:24.5

19:26.6

19:29.7

19:31.4

19:32.6

19:34.1

19:36.5

19:38.0

19:38.8

19:39.4

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:10/M

6:11/M

6:11/M

6:11/M

6:13/M

6:13/M

6:14/M

6:15/M

6:15/M

6:16/M

6:16/M

6:17/M

6:18/M

6:18/M

6:18/M
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3241

3764

3592

3397

3745

3672

3439

3298

3871

3388

3160

3157

3557

3842

4044

3378

3768

3635

3744

3571

Cesar Nieto

Teddy Radtke

Simon Parsons

Enrique Ochoa

Kevin Fritz

Trey Stevens

Matthew Kivnani

Spencer Miller

Jonathan Sanchez

Julian Calderon

Alex Hanfland

Alan Garcia

Kevin Portner

Saul Delabra

Madden Smith

Drake Michaels

Austin Stacey

Brian Brown

Will Flock

Connor Calhoun

Bryan Adams High School

McKinney Boyd

JJ Pearce High School

Frisco Heritage

McKinney Boyd

Lewisville High School

Frisco Wakeland

Coppell High School

Newman Smith High School

Frisco Heritage

Allen High School

Allen High School

Jesuit College Prep

Molina High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Frisco Centennial High School

McKinney Boyd

Lewisville High School

McKinney Boyd

JJ Pearce High School

19:39.7

19:39.8

19:41.3

19:44.6

19:45.0

19:451

19:46.5

19:47.5

19:47.6

19:48.5

19:49.0

19:50.2

19:52.0

19:62.5

19:54.1

19:54.9

19:55.1

19:55.3

19:59.4

19:59.5

6:18/M
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6:21/M

6:22/M
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6:23/M
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6:24/M

6:24/M
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Place
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3812

3556

3290

4148

3311

3618

4030

3309

3407

3624

3540

3998

3165

3415

3370

3227

o

3161

4029

3329

David Versteegh

Chandler Pollett

Benedict Farrell

Fernando Prada

Renzo Teruya

Nathan Cheatham

Matt Freeman

Grant Straus

Kj Greer

Josiah Jacob

Michael Field

Juventino Herrera

Sean Lee

Daniel Bautista

William Beall

Christopher Anaya

Name

Cameron Hurst

Cole Duffy

Jesus Torres

McKinney High School

Jesuit College Prep

Coppell High School

W. H. Adamson

Coppell High School

Lewisville Hebron

St. Mark's School of Texas

Coppell High School

Frisco Reedy High School

Lewisville Hebron

Jesuit College Prep

South Garland High School

Allen High School

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Centennial High School

Bryan Adams High School

Team

Allen High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Cristo Rey Dallas

19:59.6

19:59.8

20:02.3

20:03.1

20:03.3

20:03.5

20:04.0

20:05.3

20:06.5

20:07.8

20:08.4

20:08.5

20:09.3

20:10.5

20:11.1

20:11.2
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o

20:12.6

20:12.8

20:12.9

6:24/M

6:24/M

6:25/M

6:26/M

6:26/M

6:26/M

6:26/M

6:26/M

6:27/M

6:27/M

6:27/M

6:27/M

6:28/M

6:28/M

6:28/M

6:28/M

Pace

6:28/M

6:28/M

6:28/M
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3664

3270

4156

3678

4198

4034

3591

3273

3861

3908

3711

3819

3898

3692

3562

3307

4193

3916

4038

3697

3615

Fransisco Ramirez

Arun Gajurel

Martin Valdes

Mathias Caspersen

Antonio Jeneskee

Antonio lvarra

Christopher Park

Alain Kolondji

Eric Diamond

Vince Buccini

Collin Jones

Leonardo Duenes

Timothy Interrante

Nathaniel Hensley

Jacob Abel

Jackson Smith

Trent Beamer

George Kudo

George Lamb

Brandon Shoesmith

Andrew Atwood

Lewisville High School

Conrad High School

W. H. Adamson

Liberty

Wylie East High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

JJ Pearce High School

Conrad High School

Newman Smith High School

Plano Sr High

Lovejoy High School

Mesquite High School

Plano East

Little EIm High School

JJ Pearce High School

Coppell High School

Wylie East High School

Plano Sr High

St. Mark's School of Texas

Little EIm High School

Lewisville Hebron

20:14.2

20:14.4

20:15.4

20:16.2

20:17.2

20:17.4

20:18.3

20:18.7

20:18.8

20:19.5

20:19.8

20:20.3

20:21.4

20:21.6

20:23.8

20:25.8

20:27.1

20:28.4

20:29.2

20:33.9

20:34.0

6:29/M

6:29/M

6:29/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:32/M

6:33/M

6:33/M

6:34/M

6:34/M

6:35/M

6:36/M

12

11

10

11

11

11

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10


dador
Highlight


125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

(<9)

97

98

99

100

101

>7)

102

103

>7)

>=7)

104

>7)

105

>7)

106

>7)

107

>7)

108

>7)

3981

3399

3389

4032

3915

3781

3643

3778

3248

3742

3625

4183

3448

4167

3172

3810

3534

3789

3245

4195

3243

Cristian Orozco

Larry Rittenhouse

Hunter Chamblee

Mateo Guevara

Ahmed Khan

Basil El-Hindi

Daniel Hair

Caleb Crider

Christian Truijillo

Preston Baumgartner

Ethan Lee

Jonathan Ortiz

Michael Ramirez

Matthew Gresbeck

Vance Vaughan

Daniel Cortez

Steven Bismeyer

Dakota Hughes

Robert Sandoval

Christopher Grajalez

Skyline

Frisco Heritage

Frisco Heritage

St. Mark's School of Texas

Plano Sr High

McKinney High School

Lewisville High School

McKinney High School

Bryan Adams High School

McKinney Boyd

Lewisville Hebron

Woodrow Wilson High School

Frisco Wakeland

Woodrow Wilson High School

Allen High School

McKinney High School

Jesuit College Prep

McKinney High School

Bryan Adams High School

Wylie East High School

20:34.3

20:34.6

20:36.0

20:36.8

20:39.0

20:40.0

20:42.4

20:42.9

20:44.1

20:44.6

20:45.7

20:49.1

20:49.6

20:49.8

20:51.9

20:52.9

20:53.4

20:54.3

20:55.5

20:55.5

20:56.1

6:36/M

6:36/M

6:36/M

6:36/M

6:37/M

6:37/M

6:38/M

6:38/M

6:39/M

6:39/M

6:39/M

6:40/M

6:40/M

6:40/M

6:41/M

6:41/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:43/M
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4151

3610

4040

3628

3651

3872

3283

3374

3665

3392

3518

3158

3590

3231

3795

3684

4204

3773

3520

3675

Jorge Pompa

Orlando Romero

Daniel Oddsson

Cal Rushton

Lucas Petty

Hernandez Jonathan

Angel Santana

Kaz Carlson

Ben Hanko

Jose Ramirez

Peter Jensen

Alberto Padilla

Brandon Garcia

Case Newberry

Louis Galavis

Julian Luna

Jeff Strack

Nathan Schoeck

Micah Wright

Ricky Rios

Ryan Tremethick

Bryan Adams High School

W. H. Adamson

Lake Highlands High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville High School

Newman Smith High School

Coppell High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Lewisville High School

Frisco Heritage

Irving MacArthur

Allen High School

JJ Pearce High School

Bryan Adams High School

McKinney High School

Liberty

Wylie East High School

McKinney Boyd

Irving MacArthur

Lewisville High School

20:57 .1

20:57.6

20:57.7

20:59.2

20:59.9

21:01.3

21:02.8

21:03.5

21:03.7

21:04.0

21:04.3

21:04.6

21:04.7

21:05.4

21:05.7

21:06.3

21:07.4

21:08.5

21:08.8

21:08.8

6:43/M

6:43/M

6:43/M

6:44/M

6:44/M

6:44/M

6:44/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:46/M

6:46/M

6:46/M

6:46/M

6:46/M
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>7)
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>7)

>7)

(<9)
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>7)

126

>7)

>7)

>7)

3386

3653

3753

4205

3803

3505

4026

3855

4159

3575

3292

3979

3728

3667

3396

3395

3788

3822

4037

3433

3555

Dylan Wicherts

Sam Kitlitz

Cornell Jones

Paden Scott

Davin Price

Herman Leiva

Jordan Cox

Noe Scott

Ford Brooks

Sam Elliot

Christian Guzman

Tjason Garcia

Abernathy Jason

Juan Rivera

Aadil Moosa

Harrison McFarland

Jacob Hash

Robert Flores

Mujin Kwun

Kyle Hejnicki

Frisco Centennial High School

Lewisville High School

McKinney Boyd

Wylie East High School

McKinney High School

Irving MacArthur

St. Mark's School of Texas

Molina High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

JJ Pearce High School

Coppell High School

Skyline

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville High School

Frisco Heritage

Frisco Heritage

McKinney High School

Mesquite High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Frisco Wakeland

21:09.3

21:09.9

21:12.6

21:12.6

21:13.4

21:16.1

21:16.7

21:17.3

21:18.7

21:19.8

21:20.3

21:20.3

21:20.4

21:21.9

21:22.8

21:22.9

21:23.1

21:23.5

21:23.5

21:23.5

21:23.5

6:47/M

6:47/M

6:48/M

6:48/M

6:48/M

6:49/M

6:49/M

6:49/M

6:50/M

6:50/M

6:50/M

6:50/M

6:50/M

6:51/M

6:51/M

6:51/M

6:51/M

6:51/M

6:51/M

6:51/M

6:51/M
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194
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197
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O'All

Place

201

202

203

204

>7)

127

>7)

(<5)

128

>7)

>7)

129

130

>7)

131

>7)

>=7)

132

Adj
Place

>7)

>=7)

>7)

133

3561

3917

4039

3723

3824

4028

3432

3830

4194

3563

3686

3663

3295

3604

o

3801

3538

3658

3851

Joseph Pitman

Andrew Wright

Mark Mueller

Kamal Mamdani

Hendrix Brent

Gilbert Gomez

Owen Ditori

Cameron Hebner

Roberto Longoria

David Caycedo

David Aguilar

Angel Alcala

Ozeil Platas

Nathaniel Leach

Derek Gonzalez

Jack Miles

Sam Cormier

Ulises Moreno

Miguel Nunez

Jesuit College Prep

Jesuit College Prep

Plano Sr High

St. Mark's School of Texas

Lucas Lovejoy

Mesquite High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Frisco Wakeland

Mesquite High School

Wylie East High School

JJ Pearce High School

Little EIm High School

Lewisville High School

Coppell High School

Lake Highlands High School

Team

McKinney High School

Jesuit College Prep

Lewisville High School

Molina High School

21:24.0

21:24.4

21:24.6

21:25.0

21:25.5

21:26.2

21:26.4

21:26.6

21:29.0

21:30.5

21:31.4

21:31.9

21:33.4

21:34.3

=
3
o

21:34.8

21:35.3

21:35.9

21:36.6

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:53/M

6:53/M

6:54/M

6:54/M

6:54/M

6:55/M

Pace

6:55/M

6:55/M

6:55/M

6:55/M

10

10

11

12

12

10

11

11

10

1

11

12


dador
Highlight


205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

>7)

>7)

(<95)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

134

(<5)

(<95)

135

136

(<9)

137

138

139

140

(<9)

141

142

3296

3419

3205

3780

3454

3423

3207

3595

3603

4101

3717

3496

4071

464

3703

3368

3829

4186

3881

3379

3868

Cole Lindbeck

Leo Cheshire

Jose Marentes

Jackson Douglas

Kevin Tuttle

Noah Distasio

Matthew Newman

Mauricio Santamaria

Jason Girards

Kaushik Jampala

John Stallings

Jonathon Gonzalez

Juan Orduna

Tresor Mizambo

Naeco Vaughn

Tony Aguilar

Jorge Juarez

Mateo Salmeron

Leonel Lule

Santiago Monroy

Eric Rahlfs

Coppell High School

Frisco Wakeland

Bishop Lynch High School

McKinney High School

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Bishop Lynch High School

JJ Pearce High School

Lake Highlands High School

Uplift North Hills Preparatory

Lovejoy High School

Irving MacArthur

Thomas Jefferson HS

Mesquite Horn HS

Little EIm High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Mesquite High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

North Dallas

Frisco Centennial High School

Newman Smith High School

21:371

21:39.0

21:39.7

21:39.9

21:40.7

21:43.1

21:43.8

21:45.9

21:47.9

21:48.5

21:49.5

21:50.4

21:51.0

21:51.4

21:52.4

21:53.0

21:53.4

21:55.7

21:55.9

21:56.0

21:57.9

6:56/M

6:56/M

6:56/M

6:56/M

6:57/M

6:58/M

6:58/M

6:58/M

6:59/M

6:59/M

7:00/M

7:00/M

7:00/M

7:00/M

7:01/M

7:01/M

7:01/M

7:01/M

7:01/M

7:02/M

7:02/M

12

12

10

10

11

11

10

10

11

11

11

10

10

11

11

12

12


dador
Highlight


226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

>7)

>7)

143

(<9)

144

(<9)

145

>7)

>7)

146

147

>7)

148

(<5)

149

(<9)

150

151

>7)

152

3580

3416

4136

3406

4137

469

3867

3285

3234

3484

4179

3755

3328

4010

3190

3977

4073

3611

3444

3816

Cooper Harrison

Dylan Bengis

Fernando Ceja

Trey Dodrill

Noe Chapa

Josh Wilburn

Ruben Martinez-
Jaramillo

Fernando Comejo

Aaron Lopez

Alpha Ba

Will Maddox

Nolan Matthews

Salvador Smallwood

Enrique Pantoja

Henry Tawil

Corein Eaton

lvan Perez

Mason Orvik

Jared McElreath

Nicholas Broussard

JJ Pearce High School

Frisco Wakeland

W. H. Adamson

Frisco Reedy High School

W. H. Adamson

Mesquite Horn HS

Newman Smith High School

Coppell High School

Bryan Adams High School

Irving MacArthur

Woodrow Wilson High School

McKinney Boyd

Cristo Rey Dallas

South Garland High School

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Skyline

Thomas Jefferson HS

Lake Highlands High School

Frisco Wakeland

Mesquite High School

22:00.0

22:00.6

22:01.9

22:02.2

22:03.0

22:04.5

22:06.6

22:07.7

22:07.8

22:08.0

22:08.6

22:09.7

22:11.4

22:12.4

22:13.6

22:14.0

22:15.5

22:17.9

22:20.4

22:22.3

7:03/M

7:03/M

7:03/M

7:04/M

7:04/M

7:04/M

7:05/M

7:05/M

7:05/M

7:06/M

7:06/M

7:06/M

7:07/M

7:07/M

7:07/M

7:08/M

7:08/M

7:09/M

7:09/M

7:10/M

10

11

10

10

11

10

11

11



246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

(<5)

>7)

153

154

>7)

155

>7)

>7)

156

(<5)

(<9)

157

158

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<9)

159

>7)

3890

3566

4070

4171

3647

3839

3751

3286

3601

3887

3681

4146

3377

3649

3585

3430

3310

3236

467

4190

3671

Antonio Zaragoza

Oscar Barkis

Andrew Nery

Jackson Hansen

Donald Henry

Herbert Banda

Rene Herrera

Brandon Cox

Tanner Cabaniss

Bryan Vizueta

Rishik Ram

Daniel Moreno

Jacob Mansfield

Logan Jackson

Grant Laday

Tye Haskell

Fawaz Syed

Alejandro Mejia

Dennis Maclas

Halden Vega

Jacob Stephens

North Dallas

JJ Pearce High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

Woodrow Wilson High School

Lewisville High School

Molina High School

McKinney Boyd

Coppell High School

Lake Highlands High School

North Dallas

Liberty

W. H. Adamson

Frisco Centennial High School

Lewisville High School

JJ Pearce High School

Frisco Wakeland

Coppell High School

Bryan Adams High School

Mesquite Horn HS

Woodrow Wilson High School

Lewisville High School

22:23.6

22:25.1

22:25.2

22:25.9

22:26.0

22:28.6

22:28.9

22:31.3

22:32.1

22:32.7

22:32.9

22:39.6

22:41.5

22:45.5

22:45.9

22:46.6

22:48.7

22:49.6

22:51.1

22:51.8

22:52.6

7:10/M

711/M

711/M

7:11/M

7:11/M

7:12IM

7:12/M

7:13/M

7:13/M

7:13/M

7:13/M

7:16/M

7:16/M

7:18/M

7:18/M

7:18/M

7:18/M

7:19/M

7:19/M

7:19/M

7:20/M

10

11

11

11

1

10

10

11

1

10



267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

>7)

160

161

>7)

162

163

>7)

164

165

>7)

166

167

168

>7)

(<9)

>7)

169

170

>7)

(<9)

3594

3696

3903

3757

3188

4064

3582

3323

3326

3288

3821

3612

3502

3746

4020

3740

3690

3485

3155

466

Graham Rosen

Jared Seifert

Isaiah Patterson

Sam Miller

David Rodriguez

David Garcia
Rodriguez

August Jermstad

Roberto Lopez

Jose Mendoza

Blake Deckard

Adrian Flores

Micah Quarles

Arnold lya

Liam Gibson

Daniel Vielman

Avery Bates

Alec Corrales

Kevin Banuelos

Ethan Edwards

Alex Lopez

JJ Pearce High School

Little EIm High School

Plano East

McKinney Boyd

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Thomas Jefferson HS

JJ Pearce High School

Cristo Rey Dallas

Cristo Rey Dallas

Coppell High School

Mesquite High School

Lake Highlands High School

Irving MacArthur

McKinney Boyd

South Garland High School

McKinney Boyd

Little EIm High School

Irving MacArthur

Allen High School

Mesquite Horn HS

22:55.9

22:56.6

22:57.3

22:59.9

23:01.9

23:02.1

23:02.4

23:08.1

23:11.0

23:11.6

23:12.5

23:14.6

23:15.9

23:17.7

23:18.7

23:19.1

23:21.4

23:22.2

23:23.0

23:23.1

7:21/M

7:21/M

7:21/M

7:22/M

7:23/M

7:23/M

7:23/M

7:25/M

7:26/M

7:26/M

7:26/M

7:27M

7:27/IM

7:28/M

7:28/M

7:28/M

7:29/M

7:29/M

7:30/M

7:30/M

12

10

12

10

11

11

12

11

10

10

10



287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

O'All

Place

301

302

303

304

305

171

>7)

(<95)

(<95)

172

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

Adj
Place

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

173

3854

3654

3410

3707

4203

3372

3373

3823

3455

4149

3297

3578

3682

4160

&

3293

4173

3912

3553

3605

Luis Rodriguez

Jorge Lopez

John Hwang

Christopher Dunn

Dylan Redig

Max Bozeman

Jacob Graves

George Gallegos

Cameron Villani

Kevin Reyes

Justin Liu

Salvador Guiterrez

Brooks Seale

Chris Davis

Chetan Immanneni

Rafael Herrera

Jason Fruscella

Benito Otiniano

Brandon Jodie

Molina High School

Lewisville High School

Frisco Reedy High School

Lovejoy High School

Wylie East High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Mesquite High School

Frisco Wakeland

W. H. Adamson

Coppell High School

JJ Pearce High School

Liberty

Woodrow Wilson High School

Team

Coppell High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Plano Sr High

Jesuit College Prep

Lake Highlands High School

23:23.4 7:30/M
23:29.5 7:32/M
23:32.4 7:33/M
23:33.7 7:33/M
23:40.7 7:35/M
23:41.7 7:35/M
23:44 .1 7:36/M
23:46.5 7:37/M
23:51.0 7:39/M
23:51.7 7:39/M
23:55.2 7:40/M
23:55.2 7:40/M
23:55.4 7:40/M
23:55.6 7:40/M
Time Pace
23:57.6 7:41/M
24:00.9 7:42/M
24:07.7 7:44/M
24:12.2 7:45/M
24:12.6 7:45/M

1

10

10

11

10

10

11

11

10

11

11

11

10

11

10

10

12


dador
Highlight


306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

174

>7)

>7)

(<9)

175

>7)

176

>7)

(<9)

>7)

(<9)

(<5)

>7)

4134

3787

3541

3825

3792

4172

4105

3486

4063

3369

3282

4053

4078

4180

3838

3498

3983

3514

4102

4084

3490

Joanthony Avina

Noah Hammond

Marc Fisk

Marcos Gonzalez

Steven Le

Luis Hernandez

Dylan Nguyen

Brian Barrientos

David Garcia

Sandeep Ambavaram

Cole Calabro

Christian Prieto

Angel Vargas

Ricardo Martinez

Joshaphat Aguilar

Erick Guevara

Jayro Silva

Marcos Morales

Jacob Knackstedt

Levi Howser

W. H. Adamson

McKinney High School

Jesuit College Prep

Mesquite High School

McKinney High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Uplift North Hills Preparatory

Irving MacArthur

Thomas Jefferson HS

Frisco Centennial High School

Coppell High School

Sunset HS

Thomas Jefferson HS

Woodrow Wilson High School

Molina High School

Irving MacArthur

Skyline

Irving MacArthur

Uplift North Hills Preparatory

Trinity Valley

24:13.2

24:13.5

24:14.0

24:14.8

24:20.1

24:21.3

24:21.9

24:22.5

24:24.0

24:30.7

24:34.9

24:39.1

24:40.6

24:42.0

24:42.8

24:43.2

24:46.5

24:49.9

24:51.9

24:59.5

25:04.7

7:46/M

7:46/M

7:46/M

7:46/M

7:48/M

7:48/M

7:48/M

7:49/M

7:49/M

7:51/M

7:52/M

7:54/M

7:54/M

7:55/M

7:55/M

7:55/M

7:56/M

7:57/M

7:58/M

8:00/M

8:02/M

1

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

11

11

10

11



327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

>7)

>7)

>7)

177

(<5)

>7)

178

>7)

179

>7)

180

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

3568

3597

3306

3193

4086

3627

3331

490

3857

3483

3324

3442

3655

3525

3497

3274

3533

3530

4161

3280

Juan Deleon

Domingo Belman

Colby Vokey

Jared Siller

Robert Zavala

Jack Keltner

James McFadden

Fabian Vidana

Justin Martin

Leonardo Solorio

Ivan Aguliar

Cesar Lucio

Jackson Larson

Aaron Martinez

Mario Salazar

Sergio Guerrero

Hep Ma

Rory Allison

Bryan Vega

Spencer Davis

Maurya Alturi

Irving MacArthur

JJ Pearce High School

JJ Pearce High School

Coppell High School

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Trinity Valley

Lewisville Hebron

Cristo Rey Dallas

Lewisville Hebron

Molina High School

Irving MacArthur

Cristo Rey Dallas

Frisco Wakeland

Lewisville High School

Irving MacArthur

Irving MacArthur

Conrad High School

Jesuit College Prep

Irving MacArthur

Woodrow Wilson High School

Coppell High School

25:07.2

25:143

25:18.3

25:31.2

25:34.1

25:35.8

25:43.8

25:49.1

25:52.6

26:00.1

26:04.5

26:04.5

26:05.0

26:05.2

26:09.1

26:16.9

26:17.7

26:24.4

26:25.3

26:29.9

8:03/M

8:05/M

8:07/M

8:11/M

8:12/M

8:12/M

8:15/M

8:16/M

8:17/M

8:20/M

8:21/M

8:21/M

8:22/M

8:22/M

8:23/M

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:28/M

8:28/M

8:29/M

11

10

10

10

12

11

10

10

10

10

1

11

11

10



347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

>7)

(<5)

>7)

=7

>7)

(<5)

181

>7)

182

>7)

>7)

>7)

183

>7)

(<9)

>7)

(<9)

184

>7)

>7)

>7)

3322

4087

4158

3572

3253

3257

3177

3573

4080

3524

3657

3596

3191

3848

4099

35632

4051

3695

3599

3529

3494

Francisco Guzman

Edward Lee

Allan Acosta

Davis Carter

Itcally Zuninga

Darren Chanthapanya

Kameron Bryant

Van Connelley

Drevon Weathers

Charles Salazar

Kelly Miller

Donovan Vallance

Robert Voigt

Miguel Maclas

Joseph Farley

Adrian Vidales

Jesus Lopez

Mohammad Qureshi

Christian Wissinger

Erwin Vanegas

Cristo Rey Dallas

Trinity Valley

Woodrow Wilson High School

JJ Pearce High School

Bryan Adams High School

Carrollton Ranchview

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

JJ Pearce High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

Irving MacArthur

Lewisville High School

JJ Pearce High School

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Molina High School

Uplift North Hills Preparatory

Irving MacArthur

Sunset HS

Little EIm High School

JJ Pearce High School

Irving MacArthur

26:32.4

26:35.6

26:40.7

26:49.0

26:49.1

26:56.9

27:00.2

27:.04.8

27:11.0

27:17.2

27:30.8

27:33.6

27:38.9

27:45.7

27:53.2

27:54.6

27:56.6

28:00.0

28:35.0

28:47.2

28:54.1

8:30/M

8:31/M

8:33/M

8:36/M

8:36/M

8:38/M

8:39/M

8:41/M

8:43/M

8:45/M

8:49/M

8:50/M

8:51/M

8:54/M

8:56/M

8:57/M

8:57/M

8:58/M

9:10/M

9:14/M

9:16/M

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

1

11

11

12



368

369

370

371

372

373

Top

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

3291

4062

3775

3327

3330

3325

Alonzo Gonzalez

Michael Gutierrez

Christian Garcia

Keyton Allamon

Edward Rojas

Carlos Vazquez

lvan Martinez

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Irving MacArthur

Coppell High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

McKinney High School

Cristo Rey Dallas

Cristo Rey Dallas

Cristo Rey Dallas

Final Team Results - Boys

JV BOYS

29:00.2 9:18/M 10
30:05.0 9:39/M 9
31:19.2  10:02/M 9
34:51.0 11:10/M 9
36:06.5  11:34/M 9
36:12.9  11:36/M 9

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 20 Team Score (times):

g

3431

Kyle Havens

3449 Sam Reynolds

3417 Alex Bobb

3451  Trent Sakakini

3429 Chase Halverson

3426 Dawson Gaudette

3418  Tristan Byram

1:29:47.4

YR O'All
Place

11 2

9 3

10 4

10 5

10 6

1 (7)

11 (8)

20

(27)

(35)

Ave Time:17:57.4

Time Cum Time

Time Back
17:47.9 17:47.9 0:00.0
17:53.7 35:41.7 0:05.7
17:58.4 53:40.1 0:10.4
17:59.5  1:11:39.7 0:11.5
18:07.7  1:29:47.4 0:19.7
18:10.7  1:47:58.1 0:22.7
18:13.8  2:06:12.0 0:25.9


http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9514#Top

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

3435

3421

3440

3439

3415

3448

3433

3432

3419

3454

3423

3416

3444

3430

3455

3442

Sam Hollomon

Chris Colley

Ryan Kroeger

Matthew Kivnani

Daniel Bautista

Michael Ramirez

Kyle Hejnicki

Cameron Hebner

Leo Cheshire

Kevin Tuttle

Noah Distasio

Dylan Bengis

Jared McElreath

Tye Haskell

Cameron Villani

Jackson Larson

1

11

11

12

12

12

12

10

1

11

10

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

18:18.3

19:10.7

19:39.4

19:46.5

20:10.5

20:49.6

21:23.5

21:26.4

21:39.0

21:40.7

21:431

22:00.6

22:20.4

22:46.6

23:51.0

26:04.5

2:24:30.4

2:43:411

3:03:20.6

3:23:071

3:43:17.6

4.04:07.3

4:25:30.9

4:46:57.3

5:08:36.3

5:30:17.1

5:52:00.3

6:14:00.9

6:36:21.3

6:59:08.0

7:22:59.1

7:49:03.6

0:30.3

1:22.7

1:51.4

1:58.5

2:22.5

3:01.7

3:35.6

3:38.4

3:51.0

3:52.8

3:55.1

4:12.6

4:32.4

4:58.6

6:03.1

8:16.5



Team - Lewisville Hebron

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (times):

10

11

12

13

g’

3623

3634

3617

3619

3630

3620

3629

3616

3618

3624

3615

3625

3628

Nate Hoppe

Carson Yarbrough

Harrison Brode

Grant Goodrich

Myles Richter

Ethan Hardy

Luke Rehfuss

Kevin Bosch

Nathan Cheatham

Josiah Jacob

Andrew Atwood

Ethan Lee

Lucas Petty

1:31:33.6

YR

11

10

1

10

10

11

11

12

16

28

(38)

(39)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

24

40

68

(106)

(145)

Ave Time:18:18.7

Time Cum Time
Time Back

17:41.9 17:41.9 0:00.0
18:17.2 35:59.1 0:35.2
18:17.6 54:16.8 0:35.6
18:28.3 1:12:45 1 0:46.3
18:48.4 1:31:33.6 1:06.5
19:05.3 1:50:38.9 1:23.3
19:06.0 2:09:45.0 1:24.1
19:08.1 2:28:53.1 1:26.1
20:03.5 2:48:56.7 2:21.6
20:07.8 3:09:04.6 2:25.8
20:34.0 3:29:38.7 2:52.1
20:45.7 3:50:24.5 3:03.8
20:59.2 4:11:23.7 3:17.3



14 3627

15 490

James McFadden

Justin Martin

Team - McKinney Boyd

Team Score (places):

138

Bib

No
1 3770
2 3750
3 3772
4 3739
5 3760
6 3752
7 3749
8 3758
9 3764
10 3745
11 3768
12 3744

Jake Tucker

Nathan Helgeson

Jared Woodruff

Connor Barron

Josh Moore

Gabe Jimenez

Drew Harrelson

Jacob Minor

Teddy Radtke

Kevin Fritz

Austin Stacey

Will Flock

1

10

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Team Score (times):

1:33:54.8

YR

11
11

10

19

25

30

47

(52)

(53)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

36

61

91

138

(190)

(243)

Finish Position - 3

25:35.8 4:36:59.6 7:53.9
25:49.1 5:02:48.7 8:07.1
Ave Time:18:46.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:30.3 18:30.3 0:00.0
18:32.2 37:02.5 0:01.8
18:44 .1 55:46.7 0:13.7
18:53.1 1:14:39.8 0:22.7
19:15.0 1:33:54.8 0:44.6
19:29.7 1:53:24.5 0:59.3
19:31.4 2:12:56.0 1:01.1
19:38.8 2:32:34.9 1:08.4
19:39.8 2:52:14.7 1:09.4
19:45.0 3:11:59.8 1:14.7
19:55.1 3:31:55.0 1:24.8
19:59.4 3:51:54.4 1:29.1



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Team - Bryan Adams High School

Team Score (places)
149

3742

3773

3753

3755

3751

3757

3746

3740

-
o T

3232

3233

3247

3244

3241

3227

Preston Baumgartner

Micah Wright

Cornell Jones

Nolan Matthews

Rene Herrera

Sam Miller

Liam Gibson

Avery Bates

Damian Hernandez

Greg Longoria

Julian Soria

Erick Sandoval

Cesar Nieto

Christopher Anaya

11

10

11

11

1

11

11

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

©

18

29

36

57

(79)

Team Score (times):
1:34:21.9

YR

27

56

92

149

(228)

Finish Position - 4

20:44.6 4:12:39.1 2:14.2
21:08.5 4:33:47.7 2:38.1
21:12.6 4:55:00.3 2:42.2
22:09.7 5:17:10.0 3:39.3
22:28.9 5:39:39.0 3:58.5
22:59.9 6:02:38.9 4:29.5
23:17.7 6:25:56.6 4:47.3
23:19.1 6:49:15.7 4:48.7
Ave Time:18:52.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:16.0 18:16.0 0:00.0
18:31.4 36:47.4 0:15.4
18:50.7 55:38.2 0:34.7
19:03.9 1:14:42 1 0:47.9
19:39.7 1:34:21.9 1:23.7
20:11.2 1:54:33.2 1:55.2



10

1

12

13

Team - Allen High School
Team Score (places):

155

3248

3245

3243

3231

3234

3236

3253

&

31563

3152

3151

3170

3167

3160

3157

3165

Christian Trujillo

Robert Sandoval

Jorge Pompa

Louis Galavis

Aaron Lopez

Alejandro Mejia

Itcally Zuninga

Isaac Blandford

Landen Bass

Cody Atillo

Shaheer Rahman

Jacob Newberry

Alex Hanfland

Alan Garcia

Sean Lee

1

12

1

10

10

(103)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

(331)

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times):

1:34:16.7

YR

11

10

11

10

10

12

10

24

31

43

44

(64)

(65)

37

68

111

155

(219)

(284)

20:44 .1 2:15:17.3 2:28.1
20:55.5 2:36:12.8 2:39.5
20:56.1 2:57:09.0 2:40.1
21:05.4 3:18:14.5 2:49.4
22:07.8 3:40:22.3 3:51.8
22:49.6 4:03:11.9 4:33.6
26:49.1 4:30:01.1 8:33.1
Ave Time:18:51.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:21.4 18:21.4 0:00.0
18:40.4 37:01.8 0:18.9
18:53.6 55:55.5 0:32.2
19:10.2 1:15:05.7 0:48.7
19:11.0 1:34:16.7 0:49.5
19:49.0 1:54:05.8 1:27.5
19:50.2 2:13:56.0 1:28.7
20:09.3 2:34:05.4 1:47.9



9 3161
10 3172
11 3158
12 3155

Cameron Hurst

Vance Vaughan

Brandon Garcia

Ethan Edwards

10

11

10

10

Team - Jesuit College Prep

Team Score (places):

164

Bib

No
1 3550
2 3539
3 3544
4 3551
5 3559
6 3557
7 3556
8 3540
9 3534

Max Murray

Sullivan Curry

Riley Hoofard

Sam Olden

Kevin Walker

Kevin Portner

Chandler Pollett

Michael Field

Steven Bismeyer

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times):

1:34:36.4

YR

10

11

11

11

10

10

11

11

11

22

26

46

50

(66)

(73)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

42

68

114

164

(230)

(303)

20:12.6 2:54:18.1 1:51.2
20:51.9 3:15:10.0 2:30.4
21:04.6 3:36:14.7 2:43.2
23:23.0 3:59:37.7 5:01.5
Ave Time:18:55.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:34.9 18:34.9 0:00.0
18:37.7 37:12.6 0:02.7
18:46.2 55:58.9 0:11.2
19:12.9 1:15:11.9 0:37.9
19:24.5 1:34:36.4 0:49.6
19:52.0 1:54:28.5 1:17.0
19:59.8 2:14:28.4 1:24.8
20:08.4 2:34:36.8 1:334
20:53.4 2:55:30.3 2:18.4



10

1

12

13

14

15

3555

3561

3538

3553

3541

3533

Joseph Pitman

Andrew Wright

Sam Cormier

Benito Otiniano

Marc Fisk

Rory Allison

12

10

11

10

10

1

Team - Lewisville High School

Team Score (places):
180

g’

3648

3641

3638

3668

3672

3635

3664

3643

Tyler Hopkin

Dillon Eisen

Miguel Castaneda

Christian Salazar

Trey Stevens

Brian Brown

Fransisco Ramirez

Daniel Hair

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

1:35:13.9

YR

10

10

12

12

12

21

34

55

60

(70)

(82)

More
Than 7

31

65

120

180

(250)

(332)

21:23.5 3:16:53.8 2:48.5
21:24.0 3:38:17.9 2:49.0
21:35.3 3:59:53.2 3:00.3
24:12.2 4:24:05.5 5:37.2
24:14.0 4:48:19.5 5:39.0
26:17.7 5:14:37.2 7:42.7
Ave Time:19:02.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:16.9 18:16.9 0:00.0
18:37.1 36:54.1 0:20.2
18:58.0 55:52.2 0:41.0
19:36.5 1:15:28.7 1:19.6
19:45.1 1:35:13.9 1:28.1
19:55.3 1:55:09.2 1:38.3
20:14.2 2:15:23.5 1:57.3
20:42.4 2:36:05.9 2:25.4



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

3651

3665

3675

3653

3667

3663

3658

3647

3649

3671

3654

3655

3657

Hernandez Jonathan

Jose Ramirez

Ryan Tremethick

Sam Kitlitz

Juan Rivera

Ozeil Platas

Ulises Moreno

Donald Henry

Logan Jackson

Jacob Stephens

Jorge Lopez

Aaron Martinez

Kelly Miller

10

12

12

12

11

1

11

11

11

10

Team - Coppell High School

Team Score (places)

182

Team Score (times)

1:35:10.3

YR

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 8

20:59.9  2:57:05.8 2:42.9
21:03.7  3:18:09.6 2:46.7
21:08.8  3:39:18.5 2:51.9
21:09.9  4:00:28.4 2:52.9
21:21.9  4:21:50.4 3:04.9
21:31.9  4:43:22.3 3:14.9
21:35.9  5:04:58.3 3:18.9
22:26.0 5:27:24.3 4:09.0
22:455  5:50:09.9 4:28.5
22:526  6:13:02.5 4:35.6
23:29.5  6:36:32.1 5:12.5
26:05.0 7:02:37.1 7:48.1
27:30.8  7:30:08.0 9:13.8
Ave Time:19:02.0

=
3
o




10

1

12

13

14

15

16

52
o T

3314

3313

3302

3304

3298

3290

3311

3309

3307

3283

3292

3295

3296

3285

3286

3310

Nathan Wolford

Mark Turner

David Rassmussen

Tyler Sewell

Spencer Miller

Benedict Farrell

Renzo Teruya

Grant Straus

Jackson Smith

Kaz Carlson

Christian Guzman

Nathaniel Leach

Cole Lindbeck

Fernando Comejo

Brandon Cox

Fawaz Syed

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

27

35

45

61

(74)

(76)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

41

76

121

182

(256)

(332)

18:22.7

18:47.0

19:00.6

19:12.2

19:47.5

20:02.3

20:03.3

20:05.3

20:25.8

21:02.8

21:20.3

21:33.4

21:37.1

22:07.7

22:31.3

22:48.7

(@]
c
3

=
3
o

18:22.7

37:09.8

56:10.4

1:15:22.7

1:35:10.3

1:55:12.6

2:15:16.0

2:35:21.3

2:55:47.2

3:16:50.0

3:38:10.3

3:59:43.8

4:21:21.0

4:43:28.7

5:06:00.0

5:28:48.8

0:37.8

0:49.4

1:24.7

1:39.6

1:40.5

1:42.5

2:03.1

2:40.1

2:57.5

3:10.7

3:14.3

3:44.9

4:08.5

4:26.0



17 3288 Blake Deckard

18 3297  Justin Liu

19 3293 Chetan Immanneni

20 3282 Cole Calabro

21 3306 Jared Siller

22 3280 Maurya Alturi

23 3291 Michael Gutierrez

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places):
242

o
[
4
o
3
o

5

1 3894  lan Chiau

2 3895 Alex Fleck

3 3897 Akridge Hunter

4 3904 Cade Pinkerton

5 3898 Timothy Interrante

6 3903 Isaiah Patterson

10

10

10

10

10

10

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times):

1:36:40.0

YR

10

10

10

Team - JJ Pearce High School

33

42

54

90

(161)

56

98

152

242

(403)

23:11.6 5:52:00.4 4:48.8
23:55.2 6:15:55.7 5:32.4
23:57.6 6:39:53.3 5:34.8
24:34.9 7:04:28.2 6:12.2
25:18.3 7:29:46.5 6:55.5
26:29.9 7:56:16.5 8:07.2
29:00.2 8:25:16.7 10:37.4
Ave Time:19:20.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:39.1 18:39.1 0:00.0
18:56.9 37:36.0 0:17.8
19:09.9 56:45.9 0:30.8
19:32.6 1:16:18.5 0:53.5
20:21.4 1:36:40.0 1:42.3
22:57.3 1:59:37.3 4:18.2

Finish Position - 10



Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:19:41.0

304 1:38:25.3

Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time

No Place Place Time Back

1 3574  Daniel Czornyj 12 41 41 19:09.6 19:09.6 0:00.0

2 3589  Christian Nevarez 11 48 89 19:16.3 38:26.0 0:06.6

3 3592  Simon Parsons 11 58 147 19:41.3 58:07.3 0:31.6

4 3571  Connor Calhoun 11 71 218 19:59.5 1:18:06.9 0:49.9

5 3591  Christopher Park 9 86 304 20:18.3 1:38:25.3 1:08.7

6 3562 Jacob Abel 9 (92) (396) 20:23.8 1:58:49.1 1:14.1

7 3590 Case Newberry 10 (115) (511) 21:04.7 2:19:53.9 1:55.0

8 3575 Sam Elliot 12 More 21:19.8 2:41:13.7 2:10.1
Than 7

9 3563 David Aguilar 12 More 21:30.5 3:02:44.3 2:20.8
Than7

10 3595 Mauricio Santamaria 10 More 21:45.9 3:24:30.2 2:36.2
Than 7

11 3580 Cooper Harrison 10 More 22:00.0 3:46:30.2 2:50.3
Than 7

12 3566 Oscar Barkis 11 More 22:25.1 4:08:55.4 3:154
Than 7

13 3585 Grant Laday 11 More 22:45.9 4:31:41.3 3:36.2
Than 7

14 3594 Graham Rosen 12 More 22:55.9 4:54:37.3 3:46.3
Than7

15 3582 August Jermstad 11 More 23:02.4 5:17:39.7 3:52.7

Than 7



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

3578

3568

3597

3572

3573

3596

3599

Salvador Guiterrez

Domingo Belman

Colby Vokey

Davis Carter

Van Connelley

Donovan Vallance

Christian Wissinger

Team - Plano Sr High

Team Score (places):

324

&

3914

3910

3909

3908

3916

3915

3917

Russell Gray

Henry Casillas

Gio Canela

Vince Buccini

George Kudo

Ahmed Khan

Mark Mueller

11

11

10

10

11

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

1:38:47.8

YR

1

10

10

10

O'All

Place

37

49

56

88

94

(100)

(127)

86

142

230

324

(424)

(551)

23:55.2 5:41:35.0 4:45.5
25:07.2 6:06:42.2 5:57.5
25:14.3 6:31:56.5 6:04.6
26:49.0 6:58:45.6 7:39.3
27:04.8 7:25:50.4 7:55.1
27:33.6 7:53:24.0 8:23.9
28:35.0 8:21:59.1 9:25.3
Ave Time:19:45.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:04.9 19:04.9 0:00.0
19:16.8 38:21.7 0:11.8
19:38.0 57:59.8 0:33.1
20:19.5 1:18:19.3 1:14.6
20:28.4 1:38:47.8 1:23.4
20:39.0 1:59:26.8 1:34.1
21:24.4 2:20:51.2 2:19.4



8 3912

Team - St. Mark's School of Texas
Team Score (places):

350

Bib

No
1 4027
2 4044
3 4030
4 4029
5 4034
6 4038
7 4032
8 4040
9 4026
10 4037
11 4039
12 4028

Team - W. H. Adamson

Jason Fruscella

Mateo Diaz

Madden Smith

Matt Freeman

Cole Duffy

Antonio lvarra

George Lamb

Mateo Guevara

Cal Rushton

Jordan Cox

Mujin Kwun

Kamal Mamdani

Owen Ditori

10

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):

1:39:36.9

YR

10

10

10

10

68

77

80

85

(99)

(99)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

108

185

265

350

(445)

(544)

24:07.7 2:44:58.9 5:02.7
Ave Time:19:55.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:08.4 19:08.4 0:00.0
19:54 .1 39:02.6 0:45.7
20:04.0 59:06.7 0:55.6
20:12.8 1:19:19.5 1:04.4
20:17.4 1:39:36.9 1:08.9
20:29.2 2:00:06.2 1:20.7
20:36.8 2:20:43.1 1:28.4
20:57.7 2:41:40.8 1:49.2
21:16.7 3:02:57.6 2:08.3
21:23.5 3:24:21.2 2:15.1
21:24.6 3:45:45.8 2:16.2
21:26.2 4:07:12.0 2:17.7

Finish Position - 13



Team Score (places):

425

Bib

No
1 4144
2 4148
3 4156
4 4151
5 4136
6 4137
7 4146
8 4149
9 4134

Erick Hernandez

Fernando Prada

Martin Valdes

Orlando Romero

Fernando Ceja

Noe Chapa

Daniel Moreno

Kevin Reyes

Joanthony Avina

Team - Frisco Heritage

Team Score (places):

430
Bib
No
1 3307
2 3388
3 3399
4 3389

Enrique Ochoa

Julian Calderon

Larry Rittenhouse

Hunter Chamblee

Team Score (times):

1:41:45.5

YR

10

10

11

11

10

11

11

75

83

109

143

(144)

(157)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

90

173

282

425

(569)

(726)

Team Score (times):

1:41:47.8

YR

10

10

10

63

97

98

122

219

317

Ave Time:20:21.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:27.7 18:27.7 0:00.0
20:03.1 38:30.9 1:35.4
20:15.4 58:46.3 1:47.6
20:57.1 1:19:43.5 2:294
22:01.9 1:41:455 3:34.2
22:03.0 2:03:48.5 3:35.3
22:39.6  2:26:28.2 4:11.8
23:51.7  2:50:19.9 5:23.9
24:13.2  3:14:33.2 5:45.5

Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:20:21.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:44.6 19:44.6 0:00.0
19:48.5 39:33.1 0:03.9
20:34.6  1:00:07.7 0:50.0
20:36.0  1:20:43.7 0:51.4



5

6

7

3392

3396

3395 Harrison McFarland

Peter Jensen

Aadil Moosa

10

11

Team - McKinney High School

Team Score (places):

432

10

1

12

-
o T

3814

3812

3781

3778

3810

3789

3795

3803

3788

3801

3780

3787

Jose Navarro

David Versteegh

Basil El-Hindi

Caleb Crider

Daniel Cortez

Dakota Hughes

Julian Luna

Davin Price

Jacob Hash

Jack Miles

Jackson Douglas

Noah Hammond

113

(124)

(125)

430

(554)

(679)

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

1:41:42.2

YR

11

10

10

11

10

11

10

10

10

72

101

102

106

(107)

(116)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

123

224

326

432

(539)

(655)

21:04.0 1:41:47.8 1:19.4
21:22.8 2:03:10.7 1:38.2
21:22.9 2:24:33.6 1:38.3
Ave Time:20:20.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:26.6 19:26.6 0:00.0
19:59.6 39:26.2 0:33.0
20:40.0 1:00:06.3 1:13.4
20:42.9 1:20:49.3 1:16.3
20:52.9 1:41:42.2 1:26.3
20:54.3 2:02:36.5 1:27.7
21:05.7 2:23:42.3 1:39.1
21:13.4 2:44:55.7 1:46.8
21:23.1 3:06:18.8 1:56.5
21:34.8 3:27:53.7 2:08.2
21:39.9 3:49:33.6 2:13.3
24:13.5 4:13:47.2 4:46.9



13 3792 StevenlLe 10 More 24:20.1 4:38:07.4 4:53.5
Than 7
14 3775 Keyton Allamon 9 More 31:19.2 5:09:26.6 11:52.6
Than7
Team - Frisco Centennial High Finish Position - 16
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:20:50.4
516 1:44:12.0
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3378 Drake Michaels 11 69 69 19:54.9 19:54.9 0:00.0
2 3370 william Beall 10 78 147 20:111 40:06.0 0:16.1
3 3374 Ben Hanko 9 112 259 21:03.5 1:01:09.5 1:08.5
4 3386 Dylan Wicherts 9 119 378 21:09.3 1:22:18.9 1:14.4
S5 3368 Tony Aguilar 10 138 516 21:53.0 1:44:12.0 1:58.1
6 3379 Santiago Monroy 9 (141) (657) 21:56.0 2:06:08.0 2:01.1
7 3377 Jacob Mansfield 10 (158) (815) 22:41.5 2:28:49.6 2:46.6
8 3372 Max Bozeman 10 More 23:41.7  2:52:31.4 3:46.8
Than 7
9 3373 Jacob Graves 9 More 23:44 1 3:16:15.5 3:49.2
Than 7
10 3369 Sandeep Ambavaram 9 More 24:30.7 3:40:46.3 4:35.8
Than7
Team - Wylie East High School Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:20:48.0



522 1:44:00.0

Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4198  Antonio Jeneskee 11 84 84 20:17.2 20:17.2 0:00.0
2 4193 Trent Beamer 10 93 177 20:27.1 40:44.3 0:09.8
3 4195 Christopher Grajalez 9 108 285 20:55.5 1:01:39.9 0:38.3
4 4204 Nathan Schoeck 11 117 402 21:07.4 1:22:47.3 0:50.1
5 4205 Paden Scott 10 120 522 21:12.6 1:44:00.0 0:55.3
6 4194 David Caycedo 9 (130) (652) 21:29.0 2:05:29.0 1:11.7
7 4203 Dylan Redig 11 (172) (824) 23:40.7 2:29:09.7  3:235
Team - Newman Smith High Finish Position - 18
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:21:02.4
547 1:45:12.4
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3871 Jonathan Sanchez 12 62 62 19:47.6 19:47.6 0:00.0
2 3861  Eric Diamond 12 87 149 20:18.8 40:06.4 0:31.1
3 3872  Angel Santana 9 111 260 21:01.3 1:01:07.7 1:13.6
4 3868  Eric Rahlfs 12 142 402 21:57.9 1:23:05.7 2:10.3
5 3867 Ruben Martinez-Jaramillo 10 145 547 22:06.6 1:45:12.4 2:19.0
Team - Cristo Rey Dallas Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:21:31.5



590

10

1

o

3332

3329

3328

3323

3326

3331

3324

3322

3327

3330

3325

Mateo Villareal

Jesus Torres

Salvador Smallwood

Roberto Lopez

Jose Mendoza

Fabian Vidana

Cesar Lucio

Francisco Guzman

Edward Rojas

Carlos Vazquez

Ivan Martinez

1:47:37.9

YR

Team - Mesquite High School

Team Score (places):

611

1

2

2

3819

3822

Leonardo Duenes

Robert Flores

1:46:29.4

YR

10

81

148

164

165

(178)

(180)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

113

261

425

590

(768)

(948)

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times):

126

215

Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:54.4 18:54.4 0:00.0
20:12.9 39:07.3 1:18.5
22:11.4 1:01:18.7 3:16.9
23:08.1 1:24:26.8 4:13.6
23:11.0  1:47:37.9 4:16.6
25:43.8 2:13:21.7 6:49.3
26:04.5  2:39:26.2 7:10.0
26:32.4  3:05:58.6 7:38.0
34:51.0 3:40:149.6 15:56.5
36:06.5 4:16:56.2 17:12.1
36:12.9  4:53:09.1 17:18.5
Ave Time:21:17.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:20.3 20:20.3 0:00.0
21:23.5 41:43.8 1:03.2



3 3824

4 3830
5 3829
6 3816
7 3821
8 3823
9 3825

Gilbert Gomez

Roberto Longoria

Jorge Juarez

Nicholas Broussard

Adrian Flores

George Gallegos

Marcos Gonzalez

1

12

11

11

10

Team - Little EIm High School

Team Score (places):

615

Bib

No
1 3692
2 3697
3 3686
4 3703
5 3696
6 3690
7 3695

Nathaniel Hensley

Brandon Shoesmith

Angel Alcala

Naeco Vaughn

Jared Seifert

Alec Corrales

Mohammad Qureshi

128 343
129 472
139 611
(152) (763)
(166) (929)
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times):

1:47:16.1

YR

10

10

10

10

10

Team - Woodrow Wilson High

School

O'All Cum
Place Place
91 91
96 187
131 318
137 455
160 615
(169) (784)
(184) (968)

21:25,5  1:03:09.3 1:05.2
21:26.6  1:24:36.0 1:06.3
21:53.4  1:46:29.4 1:33.1
22:22.3  2:08:51.7 2:02.0
23:12.5  2:32:04.3 2:52.2
23:46.5  2:55:50.8 3:26.2
24:14.8  3:20:05.6 3:54.5
Ave Time:21:27.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:21.6 20:21.6 0:00.0
20:33.9 40:55.6 0:12.3
21:31.4  1:02:27.1 1:09.8
21:524  1:24:19.5 1:30.8
22:56.6  1:47:16.1 2:34.9
23:21.4  2:10:37.5 2:59.7
28:00.0 2:38:37.6 7:38.4

Finish Position - 22



Team Score (places)
619

10

11

12

13

g’

4183

4167

4159

4186

4179

4171

4190

4160

4173

4172

4180

4161

4158

Jonathan Ortiz

Matthew Gresbeck

Ford Brooks

Mateo Salmeron

Will Maddox

Jackson Hansen

Halden Vega

Chris Davis

Rafael Herrera

Luis Hernandez

Ricardo Martinez

Spencer Davis

Allan Acosta

: Team Score (times):

1:47:02.1

YR

11

11

11

11

1

10

11

10

Team - Irving MacArthur

Team Score (places):

634

105

123

140

147

(154)

(159)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

209

332

472

619

(773)

(932)

Team Score (times):
1:47:27.8

Ave Time:21:24.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:49.1 20:49.1 0:00.0
20:49.8 41:38.9 0:00.7
21:18.7 1:02:57.7 0:29.6
21:55.7 1:24:53.4 1:06.6
22:08.6 1:47:02.1 1:19.5
22:25.9 2:09:28.1 1:36.8
22:51.8 2:32:20.0 2:02.7
23:55.6 2:56:15.7 3:06.5
24:00.9 3:20:16.6 3:11.7
24:21.3 3:44:37.9 3:32.2
24:42.0 4:09:20.0 3:52.9
26:25.3 4:35:45.3 5:36.2
26:40.7 5:02:26.0 5:51.5

Finish Position - 23

Ave Time:21:29.5



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

-
o T

3518

3520

3505

3496

3484

3502

3485

3486

3498

3514

3490

3483

3525

3497

3530

3524

Alberto Padilla

Ricky Rios

Herman Leiva

Jonathon Gonzalez

Alpha Ba

Arnold lya

Kevin Banuelos

Brian Barrientos

Erick Guevara

Marcos Morales

Juan Deleon

Ivan Aguliar

Mario Salazar

Sergio Guerrero

Bryan Vega

Charles Salazar

10

10

11

11

12

10

11

10

11

10

11

1

10

114

118

121

135

146

(168)

(170)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

114

232

353

488

634

(802)

(972)

Time Cum
Time
21:04.3 21:04.3
21:08.8 42:13.2
21:16.1 1:03:29.3
21:50.4 1:25:19.7
22:08.0 1:47:27.8
23:15.9 2:10:43.8
23:22.2 2:34:06.0
24:22.5 2:58:28.5
24:43.2 3:23:11.8
24:49.9 3:48:01.7
25:04.7 4:13:06.5
26:00.1 4:39:06.7
26:05.2 5:05:11.9
26:09.1 5:31:21.0
26:24.4 5:57:45.5
27:17.2 6:25:02.7

0:04.5

0:11.7

0:46.1

1:03.7

2:11.6

2:17.8

3:18.1

3:38.9

3:45.5

4:00.4

4:55.8

5:00.9

5:04.7

5:20.1

6:12.8



17 3532 Adrian Vidales 11 More 27:54.6 6:52:57.4 6:50.3

Than 7
18 3529 Erwin Vanegas 11 More 28:47.2 7:21:44.7 7:42.9
Than 7
19 3494 Alonzo Gonzalez 12 More 28:54.1 7:50:38.8 7:49.7
Than 7
Team - Molina High School Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:21:43.7
648 1:48:38.6
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3842  Saul Delabra 11 67 67 19:52.5 19:52.5 0:00.0
2 3855 Noe Scott 12 122 189 21:17.3 41:09.8 1:24.8
3 3851  Miguel Nunez 12 133 322 21:36.6 1:02:46.4 1:44 .1
4 3839 Herbert Banda 11 155 477 22:28.6 1:25:151 2:36.1
5 3854  Luis Rodriguez 11 171 648 23:23.4 1:48:38.6 3:30.9
6 3838  Joshaphat Aguilar 9 (176) (824) 24:42.8 2:13:21.4 4:50.3
7 3857 Leonardo Solorio 10 (179) (1003) 25:52.6  2:39:14.1 6:00.1
8 3848 Miguel Maclas 9 More 27:45.7 3:06:59.8 7:53.2
Than7
Team - Lake Highlands High Finish Position - 25
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:21:50.0
683 1:49:10.0
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back




1 3610

2 3604
3 3603
4 361
5 3601
6 3612
7 3605

Daniel Oddsson

Derek Gonzalez

Jason Girards

Mason Orvik

Tanner Cabaniss

Micah Quarles

Brandon Jodie

1

1

10

12

Team - Thomas Jefferson HS

Team Score (places):

776

Bib

No
1 4071
2 4073
3 4070
4 4064
5 4063
6 4078
7 4080
8 4062

Juan Orduna

Ivan Perez

Andrew Nery

David Garcia Rodriguez

David Garcia

Angel Vargas

Drevon Weathers

Christian Garcia

110

132

134

151

156

(167)

(173)

110

242

376

527

683

(850)

(1023)

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times):

1:53:57.8

YR

11

11

10

10

10

150

153

163

174

(175)

(182)

More
Than 7

286

439

602

776

(951)

(1133)

20:57.6 20:57.6 0:00.0
21:34.3 42:31.9 0:36.7
21:47.9  1:04:19.9 0:50.3
22:17.9  1:26:37.8 1:20.2
22:32.1 1:49:10.0 1:34.5
23:14.6  2:12:24.7 2:17.0
24:12.6  2:36:37.3 3:15.0
Ave Time:22:47.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:51.0 21:51.0 0:00.0
22:15.5 44:06.5 0:24.5
22:252  1:06:31.7 0:34.2
23:02.1 1:29:33.8 1:11.1
24:24.0 1:53:57.8 2:33.0
24:406  2:18:38.5 2:49.6
27:11.0  2:45:49.6 5:20.0
30:05.0 3:15:54.6 8:14.0



Team - Bishop Dunne Catholic

Team Score (places):

School
852
Bib
No
1 3190
2 3188
3 3193
4 3177
5 3191

Team - Bishop Lynch High School

2:05:25.9
Name YR
Henry Tawil 10
David Rodriguez 12
Robert Zavala 10
Kameron Bryant 10
Robert Voigt 10

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib

No
1 3205
2 3207

Name YR
Jose Marentes 12
Matthew Newman 11

Team - Carrolliton Ranchview

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No

1 3257

Name YR

Darren Chanthapanya 9

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
149 149
162 311
177 488
181 669
183 852

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less

Than 5

Time Cum
Time
21:39.7 21:39.7
21:43.8 43:23.5
Time Cum
Time
26:56.9 26:56.9

Ave Time:25:05.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
22:13.6 22:13.6 0:00.0
23:01.9 45:15.5 0:48.2
25:31.2  1:10:46.8 3:17.5
27:00.2  1:37:47.0 4:46.5
27:38.9  2:05:25.9 5:25.2

=
3
o

[ve)
V]
(2]
=

0:04.0

=
3
o

[ve)
O
(2]
=

0:00.0



Team - Conrad High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 3270 Arun Gajurel 11
2 3273 Alain Kolondji 1
3 3274 HepMa 9

Team - Frisco Reedy High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib  Name YR
No
1 3409 Sean Hemenway 10
2 3407 KjGreer 9
3 3406 Trey Dodril 9
4 3410 John Hwang 10

Team - Lovejoy High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
Less 20:14.4 20:14.4
Than 5
Less 20:18.7 40:33.2
Than 5
Less 26:16.9 1:06:50.1
Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
Less 19:34.1 19:34 1
Than 5
Less 20:06.5 39:40.6
Than 5
Less 22:02.2 1:01:42.8
Than 5
Less 23:32.4 1:25:15.3
Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time

0:04.3

6:02.4

0:32.3

2:28.0

3:568.3

=
3
o

o0
Q)
o
x



dador
Highlight


1 3711
2 3717
3 3707

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No
1 3727
2 3728
3 3723

Team - North Dallas
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No
1 3881
2 3890
3 3887

Collin Jones

John Stallings

Christopher Dunn

Name

Ruhala Eli

Abernathy Jason

Hendrix Brent

Name

Leonel Lule

Antonio Zaragoza

Bryan Vizueta

Team - Skyline

11

10

10

10

10

12

10

11

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

20:19.8 20:19.8
21:49.5 42:09.3
23:33.7 1:05:43.1
Time Cum
Time
19:24.5 19:24.5
21:20.4 40:45.0
21:25.0 1:02:10.1
Time Cum
Time
21:55.9 21:55.9
22:23.6 44:19.6
22:32.7 1:06:52.3

0:00.0

1:29.6

3:13.9

1:55.8

2:00.4

0:27.6

0:36.7


dador
Highlight


Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3981  Cristian Orozco 12 Less 20:34.3 20:34.3 0:00.0
Than 5
2 3979 Tjason Garcia 9 Less 21:20.3 41:54.7 0:46.0
Than 5
3 3977 Corein Eaton 11 Less 22:14.0 1:04:08.8 1:39.7
Than 5
4 3983 Jayro Silva 11 Less 24:46.5 1:28:55.3 4:12.1
Than 5
Team - Sunset HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4053 Christian Prieto 11 Less 24:39.1 24:39.1 0:00.0
Than 5
2 4051 Jesus Lopez 11 Less 27:56.6 52:35.7 3:17.5
Than 5
Team - Trinity Valley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4084 Levi Howser 9 Less 24:59.5 24:59.5 0:00.0
Than 5
2 4086 Jack Keltner 12 Less 25:34.1 50:33.6 0:34.5
Than 5

3 4087 Edward Lee 9 26:35.6 1:17:09.3 1:36.1



Team - Uplift North Hills

Preparatory

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No
1 4101
2 4105
3 4102
4 4099

Name

Kaushik Jampala

Dylan Nguyen

Jacob Knackstedt

Joseph Farley

Team - Irving HS

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib

Z

1 3476

Name

Kevin Gonzalez

Team - Liberty

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No

1 3678 Mathias Caspersen

Name

10

11

11

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less

Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less

Than 5

Time Cum
Time

21:48.5 21:48.5

24:21.9 46:10.4

24:51.9 1:11:02.4

27:53.2 1:38:55.6
Time Cum
Time

19:16.2 19:16.2
Time Cum
Time

20:16.2 20:16.2

2:33.3

3:03.4

6:04.6

=
3
o

W
I
(2]
=

0:00.0




2 3684
3 3681
4 3682

Team - South Garland High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib

No
1 3998
2 4010
3 4020

Team - Mesquite Horn HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No
1 464
2 469
3 467
4 466

Jeff Strack

Rishik Ram

Brooks Seale

Name

Juventino Herrera

Enrique Pantoja

Daniel Vielman

Name

Tresor Mizambo

Josh Wilburn

Dennis Maclas

Alex Lopez

1

10

11

11

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

21:06.3 41:22.5
22:32.9 1:03:55.5
23:55.4 1:27:51.0
Time Cum
Time
20:08.5 20:08.5
22:12.4 42:21.0
23:18.7 1:05:39.7
Time Cum
Time
21:51.4 21:51.4
22:04.5 43:55.9
22:51.1 1:06:47 1
23:23.1 1:30:10.2

0:50.0

2:16.7

3:39.2

2:03.8

3:10.1

0:13.1

0:59.7

1:31.7
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